Honors Undergraduate Thesis (HUT) Liaisons 2020-2021

Please locate the HUT Liaison for the department/campus/college in which you are completing a thesis.

The HUT Liaison is the point of connection between your thesis major/discipline’s college/department/area campus and the Burnett Honors College. The
HUT Liaison may answer questions about department-specific HUT requirements and sign your Registration, Proposal Cover Page, & Thesis Approval
Forms. Please use HelloSign to collect signatures electronically. For instructions, visit the HUT Webcourse.

Procuration: If the Liaison is unavailable, we will accept signatures from the thesis major’s Department Chair on the Liaison's behalf. When signing on
someone else's behalf, the signature should be preceded by p.p.

Department/School Liaison Name Liaison Email
Department of English Dr. Cecilia Rodriguez-Milanés cecilia.milanes@ucf.edu
Depa rtment/ School of Politics, Security, and International Affairs Dr. Nikola Mirilovic nikola.mirilovic@ucf.edu
SChOOI Department of Psychology| Dr. Ch.ry.salis Wright chrysalis.wright@ucf.edu
Department of Theatre Ms. Kristina Tollefson kristina.tollefson@ucf.edu
Nicholson School of Communication and Media Mr. Gideon Schbeeb gideon@ucf.edu
. Regional Campus Liaison Name Liaison Email
Reg|0na| Cocoa Campus Dr. Barbara Kinsey barbara.kinsey@ucf.edu
Ca m pus Daytona Beach Campus Dr. Leslee A. D’Amato-Kubiet leslee.damato-kubiet@ucf.edu
Sanford/Lake Mary Campus Dr. Steven Berman steven.berman@ucf.edu
College Liaison Name Liaison Email
College of Arts and Humanities| Dr. Martha Garcia martha.garcia@ucf.edu
College of Business Administration Please obtain the signature of the Department Chair for your major.
College of Community Innovation and Education Dr. Sherron Roberts sherron.roberts@ucf.edu
College of Engineering & Computer Science Dr. Manoj Chopra manoj.chopra@ucf.edu
College of Health Professions and Sciences Dr. Suha Saleh suha.saleh@ucf.edu
COI |ege College of Medicine Dr. Kenneth Teter kenneth.teter@ucf.edu
College of Nursing (Main Campus) Dr. Victoria Loerzel victoria.loerzel@ucf.edu
College of Optics & Photonics Dr. David Hagan hagan@creol.ucf.edu
College of Sciences| Dr. Xiaohu Xia xiaohu.xia@ucf.edu
College of Undergraduate Studies| Dr. Sharon Woodill sharon.woodill@ucf.edu
Rosen College of Hospitality & Management] Dr. Xiaoxiao Fu xiaoxiao.fu@ucf.edu
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